Patient report
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S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 7
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 12/09/2024

TIME: 01:02 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10301275

12/09/2024 01:01 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 7
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Peak table - ID: 10301275

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO
S-'Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2348
0.21 5188
0.30 5715
0.38 3706
0.49 1953
0.75 2887
0.96 12617
1.38 44400
1.44 483761
1.64 419689
2242907

%

114

3:00

Area
5689
22820
17713
19046
13872
23323
143943
153799
1238034
604669

Area%
0.3
1.0
0.8
0.8
0.6
1.0
114
6.9
55.2
27.0



